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Torneio Especialista
Silves, 11- - 12-2-2017

Prova 11
11-02-2017 - 17:45

Femin., 50m Costas

S15
Resultados

Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar

Infantis B

1. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

2. Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO
3. Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO

4. Samar Bouazib, GUEDES

5. Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ

Infantis A

1. Ana Sebastiao, MENDES
2. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO
3. Mariana Rosa, NUNES

Juvenis B

Dana Alexia, CANTIRU
Rita Sofia, MARTINS
Vera Lucia, GUERREIRO
Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS
Sara Sousa, CANDEIAS
Leila Rosa, WATSON
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Juvenis A

1. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO

Juniores

1. Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES
2. Beatriz Guerreiro, MADEIRA
3. Brigida Raquel, FERNANDES

Seniores
1. Beatriz Sousa, GROU

EXH Rita Filipa, MOSA

Ano

05 Louletano/ Loule Concelho
05 Beja

05 Nautico Guadiana

05 FC Ferreiras

05 FC Ferreiras

04 Portinado

04 Naval de Faro

04 Lagoa AC

03 FC Ferreiras

03 Armacenenses

03 Natacao de Lagos

03 Lagoa AC

03 Louletano / Loule Concelho
03 Lagoa AC

02 Louletano / Loule Concelho
01 Armacenenses

01  Tavira Natacao

00 Tavira Natacao

96  Tavira Natacao

99 Naval de Faro

Tempo final

35.01
37.83
40.36
45.89
47.75

36.00
41.12
43.02

34.69
35.92
37.94
38.71
38.81
42.00

33.35

35.08
35.55
39.73

30.83

38.65

Pts

394
312
257
175
155

362
243
212

405
364
309
201
289
228

456

391
376
269

577

292

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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